
Coed High School
Winter Session 2 2024-25 (January - March)

1/5/2025

11. The Diddlers - Blue

12. Speed Demons - Black

13. Dippy Chez - Red/Black

14. Blue Ballers - Blue

1/11/25 Saturday 1/18/25 Saturday 1/25/25 Saturday 2/1/25 Saturday 2/8/25 Saturday

Field 1 Field 1 Field 1 Field 1 Field 1

7:55p 11 v 12 8:45p 13 v 12 7:55p 14 v 12 8:45p 12 v 11 7:55p 13 v 12

8:45p 13 v 14 9:35p 11 v 14 8:45p 13 v 11 9:35p 14 v 13 8:45p 14 v 11

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

2/15/25 Saturday 2/22/25 Saturday 3/1/25 Saturday 3/8/25 Saturday 3/15/25 Saturday

Field 1 Field 1 Field 1 Field 1

7:55p 11 v 13 7:55p 13 v 14 8:45p 11 v 14 7:55p 11 v 12

8:45p 12 v 14 9:35p 12 v 13

Byes: Byes: 11, 12 Byes: Byes: 13, 14 Byes: 

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

potential weather 
makeup day


	Schedule

